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199901110000
12371

01/11/1999
11:04:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES PETERS,
WILLIAM E

199302050000
34501

199902080000
54331

02/08/1999
02:44:54

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACCUBANC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199604240001
33451

199902120000
61831

02/12/1999
11:29:50

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACCUBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199511220003
36891

199902120000
61851

02/12/1999
11:29:52

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACCUBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512050003
48191

199902120000
61841

02/12/1999
11:29:51

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACCUBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509180002
59981

199902220000
72091

02/22/1999
10:48:21

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199902220000
72121

02/22/1999
10:51:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199903260001
26571

03/26/1999
08:46:43

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807060002
52881

199903260001
26561

03/26/1999
08:46:40

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199802170000
51811

199903260001
26601

03/26/1999
08:46:47

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199802180000
53941

199903260001
26641

03/26/1999
08:46:54

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199804020001
16581

199903260001
26691

03/26/1999
08:47:01

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199806040002
06901



199903260001
27051

03/26/1999
09:33:12

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807070002
53891

199903260001
27111

03/26/1999
09:33:20

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199806240002
34191

199903260001
27091

03/26/1999
09:33:18

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199806190002
28331

199903260001
27131

03/26/1999
09:33:23

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807240002
82461

199903260001
27151

03/26/1999
09:33:26

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199809160003
61451

199903260001
27141

03/26/1999
09:33:24

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199808280003
36561

199903260001
27101

03/26/1999
09:33:19

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199806260002
37821

199903260001
27171

03/26/1999
09:33:28

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807300002
90521

199903260001
27181

03/26/1999
09:33:30

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199808070003
04301

199904050001
42421

04/05/1999
12:06:30

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IRWIN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199907060002
81951

07/06/1999
01:40:35

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

199904020001
39511

199907290003
16591

07/29/1999
10:24:43

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199802180000
53961

199908200003
51071

08/20/1999
11:29:08

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811300004
73491



199908200003
51061

08/20/1999
11:29:06

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199812030004
80621

199908200003
51091

08/20/1999
11:29:11

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199812070004
84381

199908200003
51081

08/20/1999
11:29:10

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199812030004
80671

199908200003
51111

08/20/1999
11:29:15

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199812040004
82281

199908200003
51101

08/20/1999
11:29:13

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199812100004
91331


