nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99901110000 2371	01/11/1999 11:04:29	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PETERS, WILLIAM E					199302050000 34501	Description
99902080000 4331	02/08/1999 02:44:54	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199604240001 33451	
99902120000 1831	02/12/1999 11:29:50	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORP					199511220003 36891	
99902120000 1851	02/12/1999 11:29:52	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORP					199512050003 48191	
99902120000 1841	02/12/1999 11:29:51	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORP					199509180002 59981	
99902220000 2091	02/22/1999 10:48:21	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA						
99902220000 2121	02/22/1999 10:51:29	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA						
99903260001 6571	03/26/1999 08:46:43	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199807060002 52881	
99903260001 6561	03/26/1999 08:46:40	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199802170000 51811	
99903260001 6601	03/26/1999 08:46:47	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199802180000 53941	
99903260001 6641	03/26/1999 08:46:54	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199804020001 16581	
99903260001 6691	03/26/1999 08:47:01	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199806040002 06901	

199903260001 27051	03/26/1999 09:33:12	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199807070002 53891	
199903260001 27111	03/26/1999 09:33:20	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199806240002 34191	
199903260001 27091	03/26/1999 09:33:18	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199806190002 28331	
199903260001 27131	03/26/1999 09:33:23	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199807240002 82461	
199903260001 27151	03/26/1999 09:33:26	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199809160003 61451	
199903260001 27141	03/26/1999 09:33:24	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199808280003 36561	
199903260001 27101	03/26/1999 09:33:19	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199806260002 37821	
199903260001 27171	03/26/1999 09:33:28	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199807300002 90521	
199903260001 27181	03/26/1999 09:33:30	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199808070003 04301	
199904050001 42421	04/05/1999 12:06:30	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IRWIN MORTGAGE CORP				
199907060002 81951	07/06/1999 01:40:35	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			199904020001 39511	
199907290003 16591	07/29/1999 10:24:43	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199802180000 53961	
199908200003 51071	08/20/1999 11:29:08	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199811300004 73491	

	08/20/1999 11:29:06	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199812030004 80621	
199908200003 51091	08/20/1999 11:29:11	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199812070004 84381	
	08/20/1999 11:29:10	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199812030004 80671	
	08/20/1999 11:29:15	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199812040004 82281	
199908200003 51101	08/20/1999 11:29:13	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199812100004 91331	